Marlene takes a recognizable globe pendant and turns it on its head. A large opal matte glass globe is topped with a flat,
soft black shade that draws the eye upward. Having fun with scale and playing with contrast, Marlene manages to feel
both current and retro at the same time.
FINISHES
Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight
13.50"
14.50"
13.50"
49.50"
1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18"
Stems
5.75lb
6.00"
DIMENSIONS
Aged Brass (AGB)
Aged Brass/soft Black (AGB/SBK)
GLASS/SHADES
Attachment
Color White
Material Glass
LAMPING/ELECTRICAL
Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1
Wattage 75w
Voltage 120
SHIPPING
Carton 1 17" x 17" x 15"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Ground
MARLENE
H600701S-
AGB/SBK
hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993